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AL-392 (FAA)

LOC/DME I-DTN
111.7
Chan 54

APP CRS
137°

Rwy Ldg
TDZE
Apt Elev

5016
179
179

25219

LOC RWY 14

SHREVEPORT DOWNTOWN (DTN)

v
A

Circling Rwy 5, 23, 32 NA at night.
Rwy 14 helicopter visibility reduction below % SM NA.
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SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA
Amdt 5B 03NOV22

32°32'N-93°45'W

SHREVEPORT DOWNTOWN (DTN)
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SC-4, 02 OCT 2025 to 30 OCT 2025



